现货库存、技术资料、百科信息、热点资讯，精彩尽在鼎好!
Symbol
VDS
VGS
IDM
TJ, TSTG
Symbol Typ Max
70 90

P N D L N
NOTE:
P N - PART NUMBER CODE.
D    - YAER AND WEEK CODE.
L N - ASSEMBLY LOT CODE, FAB AND
              ASSEMBLY LOCATION CODE.
CODE
AO3411 AB
PART NO.
SOT-23 PART NO. CODE
PACKAGE MARKING DESCRIPTION
Rev. A
SOT-23 Tape and Reel Data
SOT-23 Carrier Tape
SOT-23 Reel
SOT-23 Tape
Leader / Trailer
& Orientation
ALPHA & OMEGA
SEMICONDUCTOR, INC.